Call: 100

County: GRAYSON

Contid: 20-1023
Date Let: 06-04-20

District: 04

Proposal Description: BC62 X213 KY20-00

Number of Bidders 3

1 02519 SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING AND STONE LLC
2 02980 CHARLES DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

3 01273 WESTATE CONSTRUCTION INC
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE  678,574.10

Apparent Low Bidder Low > SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING AND STONE LLC

Prop Line
0002
0005
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190

Total Bid

Item Description

LIME

CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
CONCRETE OUTLET PROTECTOR

ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL(ALL DEPTHS)

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

SILT TRAP TYPE C

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET
CRUSHED AGG BASE COURSE
AIRCRAFT TIEDOWN ANCHOR
SELECT ROCK FILL
FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 1
SANDBAG DITCH CHECK
PERFORATED PIPE EDGE DRAIN-GIN
NON-PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN
ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE
JOINT SEALING FILLER
LIME-TREATED SUBGRADE
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION
ASPHALT PRIME COAT
DEMOBILIZATION
MOBILIZATION

Length: 0 Miles
AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION ROUGH RIVER STATE PARK AIRPORT

Time:

530,090.38
550,759.95
620,459.50

Quantity
220.000
60.000
3.000
5,233.000
762.000
3.000
1,280.000
2,024.000
11.000
2,310.000
2,570.000
1.000
461.000
85.000
1,400.000
60.000
5,240.000
1,800.000
1,700.000
1.000
1.000

KYTC DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
BID TAB AWARD SHEET FOR LETTING

Date Run :

60 CALENDAR

Unit
TON
TON
EACH
SQYD
LF
EACH
SQYD
TON
EACH
TON
SQYD
EACH
LF
LF
TON
LF
SQYD
CUYD
GAL
LS
LS

Contid: 20-1023

Bidder1
192.15
120.00
530.00

6.51
4.34
110.00
2.00
33.50
783.41
22.56
3.00
220.01
29.40
31.87
104.80
136.71
11.18
19.34
2.95
7,833.86
24,869.34

530,090.38

SYP:

6/4/20 , 10:12:35 AM GMT-04:00

LOW BIDDER is -21.88% from ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

Bidder2
191.09
95.24
1,251.57
3.89
4.14
414.74
2.37
56.25
658.65
31.11
210
513.77
26.58
22.58
106.49
130.53
10.39
10.71
4.82
13,181.31
6,404.76

550,759.95

Bidder3
183.00
120.00

1,150.00
8.00
2.25

380.00
2.50
44.00
975.00
30.00
2.00
330.00
15.00
30.00
104.80
10.00
14.50
22.00
2.95
9,200.00
60,500.00

620,459.50

Bidder4

Bidder5

Bidder6
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